Diseñadas para albergar una solución
diluida de ácido sulfúrico en agua (33,5%
aproximadamente) en estado gelificado.
Provides superior performance in both
high cycling and floating applications. The
RKG series offers high recharge efficiency
at very low charge current. The acid
stratification is highly reduced by adding
Nano Gel. It is suitable for off-grid
photovoltaic, wind or hydro power
application.
Serie Gel Ciclo Profundo
Gel Deep Cycle Series
Características
● Mejor rendimiento y resistencia a la
temperatura.
● Mejor rendimiento de ciclo profundo.
● Mejor aceptación de la carga.
● Rendimiento superior a baja corriente.
Features
● Better performance and temeprature
resistance.
● Better performance deep cycle.
● Better charge acceptance.
● Superior performance at low current.
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions Terminal Weight
(V) (Ah) Length Width Height Total Height
20Hr mm mm mm mm kg
RKG G2-1200 2 1200 475 175 330 367 F10 68
RKG G2-2000 2 2000 490 350 345 382 F10 121
RKG6-200 6 200 260 180 247 250 F12 30
RKG12-7.2 12 7,2 151 65 93 99 F1/F2 2,2
RKG12-33 12 33 195 130 155 168 F11 10,2
RKG12-38 12 38 197 165 170 170 F11 10,3
RKG12-40 12 40 197 165 170 170 F11 13
RKG12-50 12 50 229 138 208 212 F11 16
RKG12-75 12 75 260 169 208 212 F11 22,5
RKG12-80 12 80 350 167 179 179 F11 23
RKG12-90 12 90 306 169 208 212 F11 26,5
RKG12-100 12 100 328 171 214 220 F12 30
RKG12-120 12 120 410 176 227 227 F12 35
RKG12-134 12 134 342 172 273 277 F12 42
RKG12-150 12 150 485 172 240 240 F12 46
RKG12-200 12 200 522 238 218 222 F12 60
RKG12-250 12 250 520 269 220 220 F12 70
RKG12-260 12 260 520 269 220 220 F12 72
RKG
CHARGE CHARACTERISTICS DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS 25ºC
Características de desempeño
Performance characteristics
Complied standards
● IEC 60896-21/22
● JIS C8704
● GB/T19639
SELF DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS LIFE CHARACTERISTICS OF CYCLIC USE
Certificaciones
Certifications
RKG